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Nome
CARIBE
SERTANEJO
LISTA NEGRA
EM CHAMAS
PE DE PANO
ESPEVITADO
ESTOPIN
DRAGON
CHAPOLIN
CAFEZIN
CAPRI
BIGODINHO
NOVIDADE
MORCEGAO
AS DE PRATA

Anilha
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra

angra

Dono
BRUNO
CLESIO

GUSTAVO

SIRO

FELIPE
MACARIO
IAN
DILUVIO
ALDO JR
ROMILDO
FABRICIO
ALEX FABIANO
ROBSON
ALEX
CUSTELA

COLEIRO 07/02/2021

Cidade
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS

10/15 min
0/188
0/142
0/123
0/116
0/100
0/98
0/97
0/97
0/94
0/82
0/80
0/75
0/69
0/68
0/66

CCPCAR - Angra dos Reis

Pontos
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